
  Hampshire Road Race League 

2021-22 Race Diary – HRRL.org.uk

1 Sunday 5 September 2021 Overton 5 mile 

2 Sunday 19 September 2021 Lordshill 10 k

3 

4 

Sunday 21 November 2021

5 

Sunday 5 December 2021 Victory 5 mile

6 

Sunday 16 January 2022 Stubbington 10 k

7 

Sunday 6 February 2022 Ryde 10 mile

8 

Sunday 3 April 2022 Salisbury 10 mile

9 

Sunday 8 May 2022 Alton 10 mile 

10 

Sunday 15 May 2022 Netley 10 k 

Sunday 19 June 2022 Alresford 10 k

Gosport 
half-marathon




